Printing time:10:51
TUESDAY, 04.06.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 1-1 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 120v25 | 18015 | overo5 | over15 | overos | over15 | gy |ggtov2s | over1s | owers
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

14:30(6701 |INFRY |CHINA M19 VIETN.M19 1.5013.90|6.25]12.25|10.0|3.45|20.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.77|1.62 | 3.99|2.95| 15.0 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 4.90
15:00( 6732 | INFRW|UZBEKIS.W INDIAW 1.17 16.50 | 14.0|1.48|25.0|1.97 |65.0]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.52 | 1.25|1.30 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.45| 1.20 | 6.50

16:00|6661 [TOUT |ITALY M21 JAPAN M19 1.55|3.8015.80[2.30/9.00/3.60 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55|2.20 | 1.77] 1.62|3.90[2.75|12.0[1.85| 2.25 1.60 | 4.30

17:00112315/QEUC |KAZAKHS.W  |ARMENIA W 1.40 14.30|7.50(2.00|14.0]2.90 [32.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.501.97 | 1.60 ] 1.55 | 3.45]2.95 [ 18.0[1.90 | 2.25[1.47 | 5.00

17:00/12327/QEUB |ISRAEL W SCOTLAN.W 22.012.0/1.05]33.0|1.23 3.2011.30|1.73 2.55)|2.65
17:00[12328 QEUB |B&H W MALTA W 1.384.40|7.75[2.00|14.0|2.85/33.0) 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.05|1.60) 1.57 | 3.503.15]19.0[2.05|2.351.50 | 5.70
18:00112301|QEUB |AZERBALW TURKEY W 6.5013.80/1.50111.0|2.30]23.0|3.50(1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]9.50 | 9.00|3.0518.0|1.62 |4.10|2.10 | 2.55 ] 5.40 | 1.65
18:00[12334 QEUC |LATVIAW SLOVEN.W 40.015.0 | 1.01 4.701.15/1.40

18:30112329/QEUB |HUNGARYW  |SWITZERW 6.7514.001.47111.02.15]25.0|3.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60  9.50 | 9.00 | 3.00 [ 15.0| 1.62 | 3.80 | 1.98 | 2.355.00 | 1.57

18:45112330/QEUC |F.ISLAN.W GREECE W 18.017.50|1.12[30.0|1.38]65.0 [1.85]2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00]22.0 | 20.0]4.10 | 22.0|1.25|2.30 | 2.35|2.55[8.00 | 1.18

19:00(11612 QEUA |POLAND W GERMANY W 16.0 18.001.12125.0|1.35|65.01.77]12.90|1.35|1.90|1.90[19.0 | 18.0]3.70 | 22.0|1.22 | 2.152.10 | 2.20 | 6.00 | 1.13

19:00111616/QEUA |FINLAND W NETHERL.W 5.80|3.80]1.55]9.00]2.3017.0|3.60|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55(7.75|7.50[2.75|12.0| 1.62 | 3.90 | 1.85 | 2.25|4.30 | 1.60

19:00112295QEUB |SLOVAK.W SERBIA W 3.80/3.4011.9015.80|3.05110.5|5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7515.90 | 5.10/2.40 |9.50] 1.85|5.30 [ 1.83 ] 2.303.15| 1.95

19:00112302/|QEUC |GEORGIAW CYPRUS W 2.10/3.45|3.15]3.25|5.10|5.80 | 8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[2.85|2.50[1.70 | 5.00| 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75 | 1.77 | 2.35

19:00112303|QEUC |BULGAR.W ROMANIA W 6.00 |13.80|1.53]10.0|2.35/20.0|3.80|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80(8.50 | 7.75[2.95|14.0| 1.65|4.10|2.00 | 2.455.00 | 1.67

19:00[12304 QEUC |MOLDOVAW  |MACEDON.W  }3.60|3.30|2.005.60|3.20]10.5|6.00f1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.00|5.102.40 | 9.50|1.87 |6.00|1.92|2.55]3.35|2.15

19:00112331|QEUC |ALBANIA W LUXEMBOU. 1.6013.70|5.4012.45]8.00|4.00 (16.0]11.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.45|1.92]11.70 | 4.40]2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.90 | 2.35[1.67 | 4.30

19:00| 6607 [INTFR |SLOVENIA ARMENIA 1.42 14.50|7.75[2.05|14.0|3.05 [35.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]2.15|1.67 | 1.62 | 3.803.20 | 16.0 [ 2.00 | 2.35 [ 1.55 | 5.60
19:15/11617/QEUA ITALY W NORWAY W 2.4013.20/2.8513.904.80]7.75]9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60| 2.90 1 3.90 | 3.25[2.05 | 6.75|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.75
19:30111613|QEUA |SWEDEN W IRELAND W 1.304.80]9.50(1.82|17.0|2.55|38.0]|2.031.70|2.70 | 2.45|1.87 | 1.50 | 1.47 | 3.20[3.35 | 22.0[2.15|2.45|1.40 | 6.25
20:00112332 QEUC |ANDORA W MONTEN.W 35.014.0/1.02 5.80|1.10 1 1.30

20:00|2762 |MNEP |JEDINSTVO PODGORICA (3:1) | 1.70 | 3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25[4.40 |14.0]/1.96|1.75[2.90 | 2.55]|2.50 | 1.97]|1.70 | 4.40]|2.45| 11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
20:00| 5440 |SWE3 |HAMM.TFF SOLLENTU. 1.40 14.50|6.25(11.90|9.00|2.65 [22.0]12.50|1.40| 1.97 | 2.00|1.65 | 1.47]1.42|3.05|2.40|12.0|1.55| 1.85[1.30 | 3.25
20:00| 5481 |SWEC |LODDE ARIANA 8.00/5.301.30112.0|1.7038.0 | 2.30|3.20| 1.30 | 1.73|1.80[9.50 | 9.00 [ 2.55 | 13.0| 1.37 | 2.35|1.62 | 1.80 | 3.45 | 1.20
20:00| 5482 |SWEC |LANDVETT. FALKENB. 10.516.50| 1.20(16.0 | 1.47 3.556|1.2511.68 1.70 1 1.82
20:00/6731 | INFRW|SENEGAL W S.AFRIC.W 2.70 12.85]2.804.60|4.8019.009.00f1.41[2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.80)2.35|8.00] 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
21:00111618 QEUA |BELGIUM W CZECHW 1.77 13.50|4.30[2.75|6.50 | 4.50 [ 10.5]2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15]2.35 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20| 2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.58 | 1.97 [ 1.60 | 2.85
21:00/12296 QEUB |UKRAINE W WALES W 5.40/3.60]1.62]8.00|2.45|16.0|4.10|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|7.00 |7.25[2.70 | 12.0]|1.70 | 4.40 | 1.85|2.30|4.10 | 1.62
21:00112305QEUB |N.IREL.W PORTUG.W 12.016.00]1.20122.0|1.60]65.0 [2.05]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]16.0 | 15.0]3.50 | 22.011.35|2.75|2.30 | 2.55[6.50 | 1.25
21:00112333 QEUB |CROATIAW KOSOVO W 1.43 14.10|7.25(2.10|13.03.15[32.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.40 | 1.75]1.62|3.903.15[19.02.25|2.70 [ 1.60 | 5.90
21:00/1351 |URY 1 |PROGRESO CERRO L. 2.3513.2012.9013.80]4.90|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/3.90|3.15012.05|6.75]2.15|8.00 | 1.85|2.452.40 | 2.85
21:00/1476 |ARG 1 |BARRACAS HURACAN 3.4013.20/2.25|5.703.70]10.0 | 7.50 [ 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40 1 6.25|5.20[2.40 | 10.0| 2.10 | 7.25|2.00 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.55
21:00| 2761 MNEP |MLADOS.DG OTRANT (0:1) 1.65|3.605.10[2.55/8.00|4.50 | 16.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.65|2.05]11.77 | 4.70[2.65|12.0/1.95|2.50| 1.75| 4.30
21:15/6603 |INTFR |SWITZERL. ESTONIA 1.17 17.50|16.01.50 | 27.0]2.05 |70.0)2.41/1.50|2.20|2.10]1.60 | 1.28]1.33 | 2.60 | 4.00 | 20.0 {2.40 | 2.60 1.25|7.25
21:30/6604 | INTFR |ROMANIA BULGARIA 1.65|3.60|6.00(2.60|10.5]4.80 22.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.40]2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 5.70
21:45/6605 |INTFR |AUSTRIA SERBIA 2.30/3.45|3.303.70|5.40|7.50 | 10.5]1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85[3.80 | 3.00[2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.95
21:45/6606 | INTFR |R.IRELAND HUNGARY 2.85|3.1512.6014.90 | 4.4019.50 |9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|5.40 | 4.2012.25|9.00]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.80
21:45/6608 INTFR |PORTUGAL FINLAND 1.20 |6.75|14.0f1.52|25.0/2.10 |70.0)2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 1.52 | 1.28]1.32 | 2.50 | 3.40 [ 20.0 [ 1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.22 | 5.60
22:00111614 QEUA |[FRANCE W ENGLAND W 2.20/3.30]3.1013.505.1016.50 |9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.5513.25|2.65]1.85|5.90]2.00 | 7.251.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
22:00/6613 |INTFR |ITALY TURKEY 1.63 3.80|5.70[2.45|8.50|4.10 [18.0]2.03 | 1.70|2.75| 2.55]2.35 | 1.88 ] 1.67 | 4.30| 2.60 | 13.0 [ 1.75| 2.10 [ 1.65 | 4.10
22:30111615 QEUA |ICELAND W AUSTRIAW 2.70 13.20]2.50|4.40 | 4.208.50 | 8.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|4.60 | 3.50(2.05 | 7.00]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.252.60 | 2.40
22:30111619 QEUA |SPAIN W DENMARK W 1.15]7.50 13.01.42|23.0|1.90 |65.0)2.90 | 1.35]1.90|1.90|1.40 | 1.20) 1.25|2.20{3.35 | 22.0{2.00 | 2.05| 1.15| 5.30
00:55| 1284 |CO2PF|QUINDIO DEP.CUC. 2.00/3.35]3.503.15]5.605.90 | 10.5]1.80| 1.90 | 3.30| 2.803.25|2.55[1.87 | 5.90] 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10

00:55|1358 |URY 1 |BOSTON R. NAC.MONT. 4.503.45|1.75(7.00|2.75[13.0 |5.00]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 6.25 | 6.50|2.55 | 11.0]1.77 [ 5.30 {1.90 | 2.40 |3.70 | 1.77

00:55| 1382 |PRY 1 |GUARAN.A. 2 DE MAYO 2.1513.25/3.253.50 | 5.4016.50 | 9.50 [ 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85]1.92 1 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 ] 2.45]2.20 | 3.05

00:55|1536 |BRA 2 |MIRASSOL GUARANI 1.80|3.304.50)2.90|7.505.60 | 15.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.403.50 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.0[2.20 | 2.85|2.10 | 4.60
02:0012488 BRA 4 |PORTUG.RJ DEMOCR.SL 1.2315.2013.0/1.75/25.0|2.35|65.0]|1.7212.00 | 3.50 | 2.852.15| 1.52] 1.50 | 3.60 [ 4.20 | 33.0 | 2.85|3.30| 1.45| 10.5
02:00|1421 |ARG 1 |RIVADAVIA SANTA FE 3.25|3.15]2.35]|5.60|3.90|10.5|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.25|5.10]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85] 3.45 | 2.65
02:00|1423 |ARG 1 |BANFIELD NEWELL'S 2.6513.00|2.95]|4.50|5.00]9.50 |9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.90 | 5.50 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.60
02:00| 6733 |INFRW|BRAZIL W JAMAICA W 1.0214.035.0[1.17 | 55.0 4.00/1.20|1.53 3.00|3.10

02:00| 8655 |USL 2 |PATHFIND. CONNECT. 1.9013.70]3.2512.90|5.00|4.90 (8.50)12.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.55|2,15]11.67 | 4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55| 1.85[1.72| 2.40
02:00| 8656 |lUSL 2 |U.BANTAMS SALEM C. 2.05/3.70 1 2.95]3.20 | 4.705.70 |9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.85|2.40[1.70 | 5.10| 1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85|1.82 | 2.30
02:30| 6735 | INFRW|CANADA W MEXICO W 1.30 14.80|9.50(1.82|17.0]2.55 [38.012.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45]1.87 | 1.50 | 1.47 | 3.203.35 | 22.0 | 2.15 | 2.45[1.40 | 6.25
02:30| 8657 |USL 2 |WEST C.U. RC N.JER. 1.40 14.50|6.25[1.879.00]2.65|27.012.70 |/ 1.35[1.92|1.95]|1.60 | 1.47]1.402.80]|2.35|11.0|1.47 | 1.75[1.27 | 3.05
03:0011230 COPAL HUACHIP. GREMIO 3.60/3.35/2.10/6.00|3.40]11.0|6.75[1.62 | 2.15/4.00| 3.20 | 6.25|5.30[2.50 | 10.0| 1.98 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.35
03:00/1495 |[ECU 2 |MANTA LE.DEL N. 1.903.25|4.00(3.106.75]5.90 [12.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5[2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.30 | 4.40
03:00/ 6734 | INFRW|USA W S.KOREA W 1.07111.0|18.01.27|28.0]1.62 (65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90]1.37 | 1.13]1.20 | 2.05]14.20 | 22.0 | 2.45|2.60 [ 1.10 | 6.50
03:00| 6736 | INFRW |NICARAG.W PERUW 3.15]3.35/2.15]5.10 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.002.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.90 | 3.90[1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 ] 2.50 | 1.90
03:00| 8658 |lUSL 2 |RKC socc. BAV.UTD. 1.504.5014.80[2.05/6.25|2.95/14.0]13.20 1 1.25/1.70|/1.80|1.65| 1.55] 1.40 | 3.001.97 | 7.25[1.40 | 1.45]1.25| 2.30
03:05| 1281 |CO2PF|U.MAGDAL. LLANEROS 2.30/3.15/3.05]3.80|5.30]7.259.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.30 | 3.15[2.05 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 ] 2.50 | 3.15
03:3011231SUDA |R.TOMAY. INTERNAC. 13.016.50|1.22123.0|1.65]70.0 (2.20]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]18.0 | 17.0] 3.60 | 20.0| 1.38 | 2.85|2.20 | 2.45|6.75 | 1.32
03:30/1537 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU AMER.MIN. 2.902.95]2.50]5.00|4.209.00 | 8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90 | 4.40[2.30 |9.50]2.25|7.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.15 | 2.80

03:30| 8659 |USL 2 |BRAZOS AHFC ROY. 2.05/3.8012.90]3.10 | 4.505.60 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 2.50 | 2.20| 1.62 | 4.70| 1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97




